
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.
25
60
1

31
38
70
30
23
49
32
45
22
21
62
19
51
36

Nome
GABRIEL CHINELLATO
RENATO SIMOES
ACACIO APARECIDO CARDOSO
JOAO PAULO MIROSVICK
LEONARDO G. R. CUNHA
GRAXA
JEFFERSON DONIZETE DO PRA
FILIBERTO GALARRAGA
MIREL RIBEIRO
JOHNNY VINICIUS PACHECO
MARCOS DALA POLA
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
FELIPE MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
ROBSON GOMES AZEVEDO JUN
ENZO LATELLA
PAULO BOJIKIAN GIGLIO
LEANDRO LIMA DE MACEDO

Classe
C
A
B
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
A
C
C
C
PREMIUM C
C

Melhor Tm
1:50.806
1:52.045
1:53.061
1:53.281
1:55.569
1:56.050
1:56.421
1:57.330
1:57.820
1:58.500
1:58.742
1:58.743
1:59.025
2:06.667
2:08.719
2:12.556
2:16.915

Dif
-

+1.239
+2.255
+2.475
+4.763
+5.244
+5.615
+6.524
+7.014
+7.694
+7.936
+7.937
+8.219

+15.861
+17.913
+21.750
+26.109

2o. melhor
1:53.117
1:53.323
1:56.625
1:54.220
1:56.304
3:03.919
3:03.119
2:03.739
1:57.920
2:00.224
1:59.023
1:58.845
1:59.406

-.---
2:09.907
2:12.687
2:18.970

Voltas
4
5
2
5
4
3
3
4
4
4
3
3
4
1
4
3
2

Modelo
ZX6R
ZX6R
400
675 DAYTO
PANIGALE 

CBR
R3
ZX6R
ZX10
PANIGALE 
NINJA 4
CB500
R3
DUKE 390
Z900
MONSTER 

Cometários

Classificado pela melhor voltaCBExperience
Domingo

4C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

19/09/2021 11:36

CBExperience Setembro 2021
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